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Harry HcCollum
¥ax Ko Hayer
e Ne Moore
Harold Hough
Frank Powell
Jolm Sparks
Ve Ees Connell
willard\?urton
le Te Waggoner
T. Be Yarbrough
Frank Fillingam
Re Eo Harding
Sinclair
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Blackstone Hotel
Gulf Refining Co

Trinlty Portland Cement Co

David Wolseley
e J' Baileg
Ben Keith
Judge Berney
Geoe Bepggs
Alex Cobden
Swift
Josse Jones
Ollie Burnett
layor Bryce
Frank Sansom
Webb Vialker'

Sam Sayers

Dave 0'Keefe
Magnolia Petroleunm Co
B. }"}p ,Hmea

Simliman Evans

ie dJe Duncan

Franklin Halsell

- Fort Worth Well & Machinery Co

lMre Cox = Pierce & Co
Jack flerbert
Wime Dunning
Genl. Hulen
Al Broderick
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25400
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50400
20,00
20,00+~
400,00
200,00~
1500400 .~
50400
75400
150,00
150,00
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75000
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100,00~
750,00
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100,00 (4 .;a\x

100,00 -
100,00 vj“
50400
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Trinity Portland Cement Co $100,00
Ae (e Carter(T.T.Pendleton) 100300
Ae Gas Carter = Personal 300,00
Will Rogers 250400
M»’W‘ 100400
Ho F. Sinclair 500,00
A‘ La Shuman 100'00
We Te Waggoner Estate 1,500,00
Westbrook 0il Corp 150600
Coco=Cola Bottling Co 100,00
Fokes & Company 50,00
A‘.‘ Je BrOderj‘.Ck 75.00
Tome Be Owens Co 50,00
Ben Keith 50400
Ae Je Duncan 200,00
Wa Es Connell 4’00000
Os Lo Bﬂ‘matt 100000
He Ke MeCollum 25400
Fo le Fillingam 75400
Tes Bs Yarbrough 50400
John Sparks 20,00
Hax Ko Hayer 25400
Genle Hulen 50,00
Frank Powell 20,00
Re Es Harding 150400
Gulf Production Compeny 200,00
Wme He Dunning, Jra 100,00
Jom W, HerbertysIII 50400
Judge I. He Burney 100,00
- Harold Hough 5000
Alexander Cobden 50400
Ja Re Cox ( Pieree Co) 50400
. Sam Re Sayers 50400
S5illiman Evans 50600
Dr. Webb Walker 50600
Blackstone Hote 50600
Es Fe Halsell 50400
Wne Je Bailey 506400
Eatata Of E. Do F&mr 750.00
David O'Keefe 100,00
Frank Sansome 25400
We Te Dinkins 50400
Sinclair Refining Co 100,00
Hayor Wme Bryce 50400
VWme Camerom & Co i 7500
lmgnolia Petroleum Co i 100,00
Burton=Lingo Company 200,00
Fte Worth Well Machinery & Supply Co 100,00
gnolia Petroleum Company 200,00
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